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Dollars for Organizations Clubs Fund 2022-2023

Club/Organization

American Concrete Institute

65th Street Corridor Community Collaborative Project
Business Analytics Club

California Nursing Students' Association

College Democrats
Construction Management Association of America
Data Science Club

Data Structures and Algorithms Club

Esport Club

Honors Program Students
Management Information Systems Association
Material Advantage Club

Math Club

Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority Inc.
Student Association of Laboratory Scientist
The Social and Emotional Learning Project

Date Funded

9/27/2022
9/29/2022
9/9/2022
9/15/2022
9/8/2022
9/29/2022
9/19/2022
9/6/2022
9/27/2022
9/20/2022
9/22/2022
9/19/2022
9/22/2022
9/19/2022
9/13/2022
9/28/2022

Amount
Funded

$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00

Budget/Budget
Remaining

$145,000.00
$144,400.00
$143,800.00
$143,200.00
$142,600.00
$139,600.00
$142,000.00
$141,400.00
$140,800.00
$140,200.00
$139,000.00
$138,400.00
$137,800.00
$137,200.00
$136,600.00
$136,000.00



